
График контроля качества питания в школьной столовой 

2022-2023 учебный год 

 
 

ФИО 19.09. 
2022 

28.10. 
2022 

24.11. 
2022 

21.12. 
2022 

26.01. 
2023 

20.02. 
2023 

22.03. 
2023 

20.04. 
2023 

19.05. 
2023 

Линдт Татьяна 
Владимировна 

+     +    

Карпанова Анна 
Викторовна 

 +     +   

Лагодзинская 
Виктория 
Николаевна 

  +     +  

Новик Наталья 
Витальевна 

   +     + 

Кубрак Галина 
Валерьевна 

    +     

Салий 
Евгения 
Сергеевна 

    +     

Решетникова 
Анжелика 
Александровна 

   +     + 

Алиева Ирина 
Павловна 

 +      +  

Риттер 
Марина 
Николаевна 

  +    +   

Головинская 
Светлана 
Петровна 

+     +    

 


